
L6

L6

L6

L6

L6

CERÂMICA

EKO / HEXA 

  9 2,06 34,11 48  98,88 1.657,28

12 2,04 37,52 26   53,04    995,52 

10 1,70 29,50 54    91,80 1.613,00

5 1,80 32,36 32 57,60 1.055,52

 5 1,68 33,13 32   53,76 1.080,16

  4 1,30 27,80 36   46,80    1,020,80

12 1,32 23,68 80 105,60 1.914,40

12 2,04 37,50 39   79,56    1.483,28

PORCELANATO

47 X 47

20 X 60

34 X 50

48 X 48

34 X 50

60 X 60

58 X 58

57 X 57 Retf

19 X 58

CERÂMICA

PORCELANATO

  10 2,30 33,00 52 119,60 1.736,00

12 1,45 23,10 80 116,00 1.868,00

EXP.

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6

Quarto Cômodos residenciais
sem acesso a rua

Uso externo 
coberto

Uso externo
descoberto

Piscina Fachada

Local Uso
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